7400 East 42nd Place • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 • USA
Phone: 1-918-627-1942 • Toll Free: 1-888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • Email: usa@aquestia.com
REVISED: 03/07/22 www.contro lvalves.com
7400 East 42nd Place • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 • USA
Phone: 1-918-627-1942 • Toll Free: 1-888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • Email: usa@aquestia.com
www.contro lvalves.com
7400 East 42nd Place • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 • USA
Phone: 1-918-627-1942 • Toll Free: 1-888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • Email: usa@aquestia.com

a qualified technician. Consult our factory @
1-888-628-8258 for parts and service.
How to order your valve
When Ordering please provide:
Series Number - Valve size - Globe or Angle -
Pressure Class - Screwed, Flanged, Grooved -
Trim Material - Adjustment Range - Pilot
Options - Special Needs / or Installation
Requirements.
�Model 115-2 shown
ZONE CONTROLVALVE FEATURES
� Operates automatically off
of line pressure.
� Heavy-duty, nylon-
reinforced diaphragm.
� Rectangular-shaped, soft
seat seal provides drip-
tight Class VI closure.
� Diaphragm assembly
guided top and bottom.
� Throttling seat retainer for
flow and pressure stability.
� Easily maintained without
removal from the line.
� Replaceable seat ring.
� Alignment pins assure
proper reassembly after
maintenance.
� Factory tested.
� Serial numbered and
registered to facilitate
replacement parts and
factory support.
LEVEL CONTROL
**VVaallvveess  11--11//44""  tthhrroouugghh  2244""  aarree  cceerrttiiffiieedd  ttoo  NNSSFF//AANNSSII  337722..  VVaallvveess  44""  tthhrroouugghh  2244""  aarree  aallssoo  cceerrttiiffiieedd  ttoo  NNSSFF//AANNSSII  6611--GG..
Model 115-1 Three-Way Solenoid
Operated by a 3-Way solenoid. The main valve diaphragm chamber may be exhausted to
atmosphere, allowing for full open operation at any flow rate. Standard valve includes needle
valve opening/closing speed control adjustment. Size ranges 1 ¼" - 4", consult factory on
application of larger sizes.
Model 115-2 Two-Way Solenoid
Operated by a 2-Way solenoid and ejector. The main valve diaphragm is exhausted to valve
outlet port. Valve position is determined by flow rate demand (differential pressure). Standard
valve includes needle valve opening/closing speed control adjustment. Size ranges 1 ¼" -
6", consult factory on application of larger sizes.
Model 115-3 Positioned Valve
Operated by two 2-Way solenoids. The valve maybe positioned from full closed to full open
or locked in any intermediate position. Equipped with both opening and closing speed
adjustment. The valve can be configured to open, close, or hold position in the event of
electrical power failure. The Model 115-3 is the basis for the OCV Series 22 Electronic
Control Valves.
Model 115-4 Three-Way Solenoid With Accelorator
Operated by a 3-Way solenoid which operates a large port accelerator pilot, allowing quick
response on larger valves. Standard valve includes needle valve opening/closing speed control
adjustment. Size ranges 3 - 24".
Components
1. Basic Valve
2. 2-Way solenoid
3. 3-Way solenoid
4. 3-Way auxiliary pilot
5. Ejector
6. Needle valve speed control
7. Y-Strainer
8. Isolation ball valve
SOLENOID VALVE TYPES
VALVE OPERATION
OCV Control Valves was founded more than 60 years ago with a vision and commitment to quality
and reliability. From modest beginnings, the company has grown to be a global leader just a half